
CALIFORNIA GOVERNOR'S OFFICE OF EMERGENCY SERVICES (Cal OES)

Request Type

Cal OES Approval

Position Printed Name Title Phone Email Signature

County Public Health Officer Jeanna Grant-Frost Emergency Preparedness Coordinator 530-841-2141 jgrantfrost@co.siskiyou.ca.us

County Fire Chief Darryl Laws County Fire Warden 530-598-2600 darryl.laws@fire.ca.gov

Municipal Fire Chief Bernie Paul South Yreka Fire Chief 530-598-0599 syrchief@southyrekafire.com

County Sheriff Jeremiah LaRue Siskiyou County Sheriff 530-598-4200 jeremiah.larue@siskiyousheriff.org

Chief of Police Mark Gilman Yreka Police Chief 530-598-4005 mgilman@yrekapd.org

Additional Position (Optional) Bryan Schenone Director of Emergency Services 530-598-4241 bschenone@co.siskiyou.ca.us

Additional Position (Optional)

Salutation Printed Name Title Phone Email Address City Zip

Ms Angela Davis Siskiyou County Administrative Officer 530-842-8008 adavis@co.siskiyou.ca.us 1312 Fairlane Rd, Suite 1 Yreka 96097-9549

Mr Bryan Schenone Director of Emergency Services 530-841-2155 bschenone@co.siskiyou.ca.us 1312 Fairlane Rd. Suite 8 Yreka 96097-9549

Salutation Printed Name Title Phone Email Address City Zip

Mr. Adam Heilman Staff Services Analyst 530-841-2147 aheilman@co.siskiyou.ca.us 1312 Fairlane Rd. Suite 8 Yreka 96097-9549

Ms. Sherry Lawson Fiscal Administrator 530-842-8024 slawson@co.siskiyou.ca.us 1312 Fairlane Rd. Suite 1 Yreka 96097-9549

Mr. Owen Cabo Dal Molin Disaster Services Coordinator 530-841-2166 ocabdalmolin@co.siskiyou.ca.us 1312 Fairlane Rd. Suite 8 Yreka 96097-9549

Point of Contact (POC) Information

NOTE:  Authorized Agents must be designated, by name or title, in the Governing Body Resolution.  Modifications will require additional documentation.
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